FMI PRODUCTS, LLC
Vented Gas Logs
Avalon Cascade Acadia SequoiaBlue Ridge
Giant Timbers
Park Series Vented Gas Log Sets
SIZE MODEL # MODEL CONTROL BTU OUTPUT FUEL
18" HCA-18-RFN Blue Ridge Variable Remote Control 41 - 56,000 Natural
18" HCA-18-RFP Blue Ridge Variable Remote Control 42 - 51,000 Propane

Receive a $200 discount towards the purchase/installation of a new gas log set when you replace
wood burning in your existing fireplace through the Healthy Hearths Gas Log Incentive Program.
This program applies to most South Coast Air Basin residents in Southern California.  Installation
must be performed by the retailer.  Choose any of the products listed in this brochure to be eligible
for your instant rebate!
Blue Ridge
Sequoia
Acadia
Vented Gas Logs
Avalon gas logs are intricately detailed because they are recreated from an actual wood fire.  The log set includes
a decorative five log scrap kit, ember chips and lava floor cinders to complete the presentation.  The cascading ramp
style ember bed burner brings life to the warm yellow flames.  The Avalon is operated with an electronic ignition.
Features include a multi-function remote control and flex gas connector with shut-off valve.
Avalon Vented Gas Log Sets
SIZE MODEL # MODEL CONTROL BTU OUTPUT FUEL
18" VTD-18ND-TKA Avalon Electronic Ignition 38 - 58,000 Natural
18" VTD-18PD-TKA Avalon Electronic Ignition 46 - 58,000 Propane
24" VTD-24ND-TKA Avalon Electronic Ignition 45 - 68,000 Natural
24" VTD-24PD-TKA Avalon Electronic Ignition 54 - 68,000 Propane
Avalon Gas Logs Include: Gas Shut-Off Valve with 18" Flex Connector, Multi-Function Remote Control,
Ember Chips, Lava Floor Cinders, and Decorative Five Log Scrap Kit.
Avalon
2
*Electronic Ignition models include a variable remote control.
Cascade Vented Gas Log Sets
SIZE MODEL # MODEL CONTROL BTU OUTPUT FUEL
18" VTD-18NV-JHB Cascade Remote Ready 59,000 Natural
18" VTD-18PV-JHB Cascade Remote Ready 59,000 Propane
24" VTD-24NV-JHB Cascade Remote Ready 69,000 Natural
24" VTD-24PV-JHB Cascade Remote Ready 69,000 Propane
30" VTD-30NV-JHB Cascade Remote Ready 74,000 Natural
30" VTD-30PV-JHB Cascade Remote Ready 74,000 Propane
Cascade Logs Include: Gas Shut-Off Valve with 18" Flex Connector, Multi-Function Remote Control,
Ember Chips, Lava Floor Cinders, and Decorative Five Log Scrap Kit.
The Cascade gas logs are among the most dramatic in our offering.
The ceramic ramp ember bed burner has a standing pilot and instantly
creates a true to life wood fire presentation that would take a wood fire
hours to accomplish.  The low profile design and decorative six piece log
scrap kit add to the realistic presentation.  The log set is complete with
glowing ember chips and lava floor cinders, a gas shut off valve and
stainless flex gas connector.  Choose from three available sizes.
3
Vented Gas Logs
The Giant Timbers feature two burners of bright yellow
flames!  The burner is cantilevered to produce tall flames that
will not be dwarfed by it’s massive 19" high logs, the tallest in the
industry!  The stainless steel chassis and grate allow for outdoor
applications.  Turn up the heat outside with a lava rock flame bed.
Designed to fit the larger fireboxes of today!  24" log sets are
designed for 36" fireboxes, 30" log sets for 42" fireboxes and 36"
log sets for 48" fireboxes and larger masonry units.
Giant Timbers Series Vented Gas Log Sets for Indoor & Outdoor Use
SIZE MODEL # MODEL CONTROL BTU OUTPUT FUEL
24" VTDGT24NR Medium Giant Timbers Log Set Remote Ready 29 - 40,000 Natural
24" VTDGT24PR Medium Giant Timbers Log Set Remote Ready 29 - 40,000 Propane
24" VTDGT24NE Medium Giant Timbers Log Set Electronic Ignition* 29 - 40,000 Natural
24" VTDGT24PE Medium Giant Timbers Log Set Electronic Ignition* 29 - 40,000 Propane
30" VTDGT30NR Large Giant Timbers Log Set Remote Ready 29 - 40,000 Natural
30" VTDGT30PR Large Giant Timbers Log Set Remote Ready 29 - 40,000 Propane
30" VTDGT30NE Large Giant Timbers Log Set Electronic Ignition* 29 - 40,000 Natural
30" VTDGT30PE Large Giant Timbers Log Set Electronic Ignition* 29 - 40,000 Propane
36" VTDGT36NR XL Giant Timbers Log Set Remote Ready 29 - 40,000 Natural
36" VTDGT36PR XL Giant Timbers Log Set Remote Ready 29 - 40,000 Propane
36" VTDGT36NE XL Giant Timbers Log Set Electronic Ignition* 29 - 40,000 Natural
36" VTDGT36PE XL Giant Timbers Log Set Electronic Ignition* 29 - 40,000 Propane
Accessories
MRC On/Off Remote Control Kit.
MFEB Lava Rock Flame Bed for Outdoor Applications
LAMF 8 Piece Accessory Log Kit
36” Giant Timbers with Lava Rock
Flame Bed in 50" Masonry Firebox
Giant Timbers
Accessories
VTD-HLCN Hi/Lo Knob Conversion Kit - Natural Gas
VTD-HLCP Hi/Lo Knob Conversion Kit - Propane Gas
OF-RC On/Off Remote Control Kit
OFSM-RCN On/Off, Hi/Lo Remote Kit - Natural Gas
OFSM-RCP On/Off, Hi/Lo Remote Kit - Propane Gas
Cascade
BURNER SYSTEMS & LOGS MINIMUM FIREBOX DIMENSIONS
MODEL MODEL # LOG LENGTH HEIGHT DEPTH FRONT WIDTH REAR WIDTH
Cascade VTD-18V-JHB 18” 18” 14” 28” 16”
Cascade VTD-24V-JHB 24” 18” 15.5” 29.75” 20”
Cascade VTD-30V-JHB 30” 18” 18” 36” 27”
Avalon VTD-18D-TKA 24” 20” 14” 32” 22”
Avalon VTD-24D-TKA 18” 20” 14” 39” 25”
Blue Ridge HCA-18-RF 18” 16” 14” 30” 20”
Blue Ridge HCA-24-RF 24” 18” 18” 34” 24”
Acadia HKE-18-RF 18” 16” 14” 30” 20”
Acadia HKE-24-RF 24” 18” 18” 34” 24”
Sequoia HCM-18-RF 18” 16” 14” 30” 20”
Sequoia HCM-24-RF 24” 18” 18” 34” 24”
Giant Timbers VTDGT24 24” *29” *15.5” 32.5” 22.75”
Giant Timbers VTDGT30 30” *29” *15.5” 39” 26.75”
Giant Timbers VTDGT36 36” 29” 20” 47” 33”
*Installation in certain FMI produced fireplaces with smaller dimensions has been approved
Which Vented Gas Log Set Is Right For You?
FMI Products offers a broad line of vented gas logs featuring a variety of styles.  Choose from three types
of controls.  Just refer to the Minimum Firebox Dimensions chart below to determine what models will fit in